

## Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Email: secy-legal@tnpetro.com

20th July, 2021

Secy / 189 / 2021-2022

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No: C/1 G Block, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051

The Manager **BSE Limited** Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip ID: 500777

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015-Loss of Certificate(s) - Reg

This is to inform you that we have received the following information about loss of Share Certificate(s).

SI No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No	No of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
1	ALOK KOTHARI 🖊	00273817 /	100 🗸	178434	39972610 39972709	19/07/2021
2	SANJAY R MEHTA JT. HLDR HINA S MEHTA	00329907 /	200 🗸	276821 – √ 276822 ✓	62959401 <del>-</del> 62959600	19/07/2021
			100	407188 🗸	76251788 - V 76251887 V	

Copies of the intimations received from the shareholder(s) is /are enclosed.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Meenakshi Jayaraman Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

SYSTEM CEATT

SO 9001:2015





Regd. Office & Factory:

Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai - 600 068. India. Tel.: (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax: 044-25945588

Website: www.tnpetro.com CIN: L23200TN1984PLC010931

TPL GSTIN: 33AAACT1295M1Z6







From:
Jiwan Chand Kothari
204, Kamla Apartment,
Malviya Nagar,
DURG-491001, (C.G.)

Mob - 8770824440

Email: kotharijc@gmail.com



16 th July, 2021

To,
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.
Subramanian Building
No.-1,Club House Road,
CHENNAI - 600002

Sub.: Tamilnadu Petro Products Ltd.

Ref.: Folio – 273817 (Alok Kothari)

Sir,

My Son Alok Kothari was holding 100 shares of TN Petro Products Ltd. He died in a road accident on 25.03.95. The share certificate is not traceable and lost. I wish to apply for issue of duplicate share certificate and Transmission of shares in my name.

Kindly make me available formats of necessary documents for the purpose of

- (i) Issue of duplicate share certificate
- (ii) Transmission of shares in my name.

Thanking You Yours Faithfully

hieuch of DR

(Jiwan Chand Kothari)

Encl.: Death Certificate.



FROM:
SANJAY R. MEHTA & HINA .S MEHTA
"GULAB" 56/A
PANCHVATI SOCIETY MAIN ROAD

PANCHVATI SOCIETY MAIN ROAL RAJKOT-360001

MAIL: srmehta999@gmail.com

MOB: 9374107944 DT: 14/07/2021

TO.

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD
INVESTOR SERVICES CELL
SUBRAMANIAM BLDG NO-1
V FLOOR CLUB HOUSE ROAD
CHENNAI -600002

FOLIO NO: 329907

TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD

SUB: CHANGE OF ADDRESS & CHANGE IN SIGNATURE IN FOLIO NO : 329907
PROCEDURE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

RESPECTED SIR/MADAM.

WITH THE REFERENCE TO THE ABOVE SUBJECT WE HOLD 300 SHARES OF TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD IN THE FOLIO NO: 329907 , SIR/MADAM WE WANT TO UPDATE OUR ADDRESS IN YOUR RECORD AS WE HAVE CHANGED OUR ADDRESS, SINCE LONG TIME AND WE ARE HAVING DIFFICULTIES FOR NOT RECEIVING YOUR CORRESPONDENCE LETTERS AND ANY OTHER DOCUMENTS SUCH AS DIVIDENDS, SO WE ARE ENCLOSING YOU OUR AADHAR CARD COPIES AS ADDRESS PROOF AND PAN CARD COPIES WE HAVE ALSO CHANGED OUR SIGNATURE SO WE ARE ENCLOSING YOU THE SIGNATURE VERIFICATION UPDATION FORM DULY ATTESTED BY THE BANK MANAGER.

KINDLY ALSO, SEND US THE DUPLICATE PROCEDURE ALONG WITH CERTIFICATE NUMBER AND DISTINTIVE NUMBERS.

KINDLY DO THE NEEDFUL AND UPDATE THE SAME IN YOUR RECORDS.

HOPING FOR YOUR GOOD COOPERATION

THANKING YOU

SANJAY & MEHTA HIN

Elat. 2012. HELL